MAD!H-

&

2aTAN

AucTtaHuua 11
18.10.2025

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX
16-19 0K TABPA

q.:.f(.:.r,
Dt
N

Jesouku, 50m Ha cnvHe

i d
~‘,-"~

®BBCP

Sonepmam o
i

9-15 net

3asB0YHbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nmsa

JeByLwikn (9-10 ner)

r/p

KomaHga

3aAB0oYHOE BpeMS

1 NOJIEBA AnekcaHgpa 2015 | CL "Hmxeropogey" HmwkHuiA HoBropog, H-H 36.00
2 HACKMNOAWBWAW Codhusa 2015 1 CLU "HOHocTb", EKaTepuHbypr CBPJ, 37.00
3 TABAYNTAHEEBA [JunaHa 2015 1N KOLOS Team,TtoMeHb TIOM 37.68
4 KYNIVIK ExkatepuHa 2015 1 CLUOP "CUNBUNPCKNN HEPTAHUK", Omck OMC 40.00
5 TMAHEBKWHA EBaHrenvnHa 2015 1 M'vmHasua T Cupuyc, Coun KPCLA 40.00
6 COKOJIOBA EnunsaseTa 2015 lioH. CLUOP "CUBUPCKNA HEDTAHMK", OMck OMC 41.00
7 NVNNE EkaTtepuHa 2016 1N [sopey Cnopta, BepxHas MNbiwuma CBPJ, 41.03
8 BEPE3WNHA AnekcaHgpa 2016 IwH. KOLOS Team,TioMeHb THOM 41.23
9 TY3EHKOBA Cothbs 2015 ltoH. KOLOS Team,TtoMeHb THOM 41.29
10 3/1I0BNHA EnusaseTta 2015 1 MKY 00 "CLW "Ningep" r. NpkyTcK VPKT 41.50
11 3EHWHA AHHa 2015 hoH. POO "®MNTO", TroMeHb TIOM 43.00
12 WYBAJIOBA AnéHa 2015 1 CK Tewmn, PeBga CBPA 43.00
13 MAMAEBA EBa 2015 [loH. CLUW "CuHwnit kut", KyHryp MEPM 43.25
14 MAPTbIHOBA [apbs 2015 lwoH. KOLOS Team,TiomeHb TIOM 43.37
15 VIBAHOBA Basnepus 2015 1 CLlW "KOHocTh", EKaTepuHbypr CBP/L, 43.53
16 CA®OHOBA AHrenvHa 2016 lwoH. CLW "Nngep”, KpacHoydurmck CBP/, 44.50
17 [OENN Capa 2015 lltoH. TumHasuma T Cupuyc, Coun KPCLA 45.00
18 UYTAW Hatanbs 2016 lwoH. MY OO CLWOP 4, Apocnas/b APCN 45.00
19 KOTEHKO BepoHuka 2015 IloH. POO "oMNTO", TIOMEHb THOM 46.00
20 CYBAPEBA Codhus 2015 IlloH. POO "®rTO", TtomeHb TIOM 47.00
21 ATAWIEBA Mapus 2016 ltoH. KOLOS Team,TtoMeHb THOM 48.51
22 YMXXMNKOBA Codthbs 2016 llloH. CLWU "Nngep”, KpacHoydurmck CBP/, 50.00
23 NANVHA CseTnaHa 2015 llioH. CK "®utHec Xayc", ApxaHrenbck APX 57.00
Jeyuikn (11-13 ner)
1 >XYPABJIEBA Taucus 2013 | O6nactHasn CLU MO BBC, YenabuHck unp 30.60
2 TMAJNTbAHOBA KceHus 2013 | LM "CeummacTep”, OMck OoMC 31.80
3 MEPKYPbLEBA Banepus 2012 | CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp MEPM 31.95
4 UWENEMNOBA MNonuHa 2012 lwoH. CLU Nel9, EkatepuHbypr CBP/[, 32.00
5 BJ/IMHOBA AnéHa 2012 1l CLlU no nnaBaHuio, CHEXUHCK Yib 32.00
6 EMOPOBA HOnuaHa 2012 | YOP Nel, EkaTepuHOypr CBP/, 32.00
7 ANEKCEEHKO AnunHa 2013 | LM "Ceummactep”, OMck OoMC 32.00
8 CVMOHOBA fAHa 2012 1 A-Fitness, Yda BLUKT 33.21
9 3APUMNOBA AmuHa 2012 | MMVBY ®KuC "Crapt", lNepBoypasibeK CBP/[, 33.50
10 EJIOBVKOBA BasieHTUHa 2013 1l CLU no nnaBaHuio, CHEXUHCK yb 34.00
11 BJIACEHKO AHacTacus 2012 1l LU "Ceummactep", OMck OMC 34.00
12 ®PAHbAHL, Munana 2012 1 CK "HeBckue 3Be3gpl", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr  CIb 34.50
13 PYMAHLUEBA fapbs 2014 1 MAY OO0 "CnoptusHas wkona", WaxtyHea H-H 35.00
14 ®VHOTEHOBA BacunuHa 2013 1 JHOCLIOP, KameHcK-Ypanbckuii CBPJ, 35.56
15 WAHHWKOBA AHHa 2012 1l CLlW «BbypeBecTHUK», EkaTepupHOypr CBPJ, 35.76
16 MAHYUSAH Knpa 2014 1N CLU "FOHOCTb", NbicbBa MEPM 35.92
17 NWNNE AHHa 2012 1 [sopeu CriopTa, BepxHasg MNbiwma CBP/, 36.42
18 HA3APOBA ApuHa 2014 1 MAY[O "CLUOP no 6okcy ", OpeHbypr OPHB 36.46
19 WWWNEHWHA Banepus 2012 1 MY OO CLUOP 4, Apocnassib APCN 36.50
20 OBOPHWKOBA AnekcaHgpa 2012 1 CLU "Nuaep", KpacHoydrmMck CBPJ, 36.90
21 TYCAK AHacTacus 2014 1 MY 0O CLUOP 4, Apocnas/ib APCN 36.90
22 BABVIKOBA Banepus 2013 I MY [0 CLUOP 4, Apocnasnb APCH 37.00
23 JABUOEHKO Buktopus 2012 1 ®CK AO "CT3", lNMonesckoii CBPA 37.00
24 TIETPEHKO lMonuHa 2013 I LM "Kposnb",0mck OoMC 37.00
25 TOJIOBAHOBA fAHa 2013 1 NnbnHTrm, HoBoCMGMpCK HBCB 37.60
26 MEJBEJEBA Banepus 2014 1 CK "Hesckue 3Be3gpl’, CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr  CIb 37.69
27 HOBOXXWNOBA AnekcaHgpa 2014 1 CLlW "Kpuctann", bepesHuku MEPM 38.00
[BBC, 6acceliH 25 meTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumy BpeMeHn
ExarepuHeypr SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

i
AN

TEXHOJIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANMABAHWA

08.10.2025 19:46 - CtpaHuua 1

" T
MADWAVE

<&



—X% Y
MADWAVE

@ 29TAN

AuctaHuma 11, desoukn, 50m Ha cnnHe

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

COKOJIOBA 3nata
MIENAA3E MunaHa
MNbOWEHKO EnnzaBeTta
FAJTKNHA KceHus
TPETbAKOBA 3nata
3AXBATAEBA EkaTepuHa
CAAMWNHA EkaTtepuHa
PUNATOBA ArHus
THOJNIEHEBA lMNMonuHa
3AXAPOBA Bapsapa
LLUNLWALKAA Knpa
CYBOPOBA Codus
MAPLUMHA KceHus

NOCT Anuca
KATbILLEBCKAA Codnsa
MEABELEBA MunaHa
MOCOBA Banepus
NTOBAHOBA Banepus

JNeBywikn (14-15 neT)

O NOOThA~WNE

FTOPHOWKNHA KpuctuHa
YEYYJIMHA Hapexpa
PAMOCOBA Japbs
AMEJIbAHOBA [naHa
AKVLLEBA fapbsa
KO3/10OBA EkaTepuHa
CABVP3AHOBA Kamuna
NUNUNHA AnacTacusa

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEVB YE/IIEHAX

v

S

16-19 0K TABPA
2013 1 MAY A0 "CnopTtusHas wwkona", LlaxtyHbs
2014 hoH. O6nacTtHasa CLU MO BBC, Yensa6uHck
2014 1l LM "Ceummactep", OMck
2012 10 CLU vm A B Nonosa, EkatepunHbypr
2012 lwoH. CLU Nel9, EkaTtepuHbypr
2014 IlwoH. CLWU "FOHOCTbL", flbicbBa
2012 1 O6nacTtHasa CLU MO BBC, YenabuHck
2014 lwoH. WM "CeBummacTtep”, OMcK
2014 10 CLU Ne19, ExkaTtepuHbypr
2013 lwoH. CK"Onumn", lWagpunHck
2013 lwoH. CK "HeBckue 3Be3gbl’, CaHKT-MeTepbypr
2012 lwoH. CK"®utHec Xayc", ApxaHrenbck
2014 lwH. CK"®utHec Xayc", ApxaHrenbck
2014 lwoH. CUW "Kpuctann", bepesHuku
2014 lwoH. CK"®wutHec Xayc", ApxaHrenbck
2014 lllvoH. ABopey CnopTa, BepxHasa Mbiwma
2014 llloH. Ant Team, KameHCK-YpasnbCckuii
2013 IloH. Ant Team, KameHck-YpanbCkuii
2011 KMC CLl no nnasaHuio, CHEeXUHCK
2010 KMC WnbuHTum, HoBOCKMGUpPCK
2011 KMC TMBY ®KuC "Crapt", NepBoypasibCK
2011 1 CK "HeBckue 3Be3apl", CaHkT-IeTepbypr
2010 | LM "Kponb",0OMcK
2011 1l MAY A0 CLU "Yavika", Knposrpag,
2010 1loH. TwumHasma Nel79, KaszaHb
2010 [loH. Ant Team, KameHck-YpasnbCkuii

H-H
unB
OMC
CBPJ
CBPJ,
NEPM
ynB
oMC
CBPJ
KYPT
cneb
APX
APX
MEPM
APX
CBPJ
CBPJ
CBPJ,

une
HBCB
CBP/
crnb
OoMC
CBP/
TATP
CBP/

38.00
39.00
39.50
40.00
40.00
41.00
41.26
42.00
42.05
43.00
43.69
45.00
45.00
47.00
48.00
49.00
57.00
59.00

30.50
31.00
31.00
32.00
34.00
35.50
39.00
45.00

[BBC, 6acceliH 25 meTpoB
EkatepuH6ypr

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTeMa 3/1eKTPOHHOI PerncTpaLmm BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

)
TEXHOIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANMABAHWA

08.10.2025 19:46 - CtpaHuua 2

ek

==
MADWAVE

.



