







11 , 50m 9 - 15 18.10.2025

18.10.2	2025		
	7	1	
	(9-10)		
-	(8 10)		
1		2015 II " -	36.00
		2015 III ",	37.00
3		2015 III KOLOS Team,	37.68
4		2015 III ",	40.00
5		2015 III ,	40.00
2 3 4 5 6 7		2015 I . " ",	41.00
7		2016 III ,	41.03
8		2016 I . KOLOS Team,	41.23
9		2015 I . KOLOS Team,	41.29
10		2015 III " " .	41.50
11		2015 I . " ",	43.00
12		2015 III ,	43.00
13		2015 I . " ",	43.25
14		2015 I . KOLOS Team,	43.37
15		2015 III " ",	43.53
16		2016 I . " ",	44.50
17		2015 II . ,	45.00
18		2016 I . 4,	45.00
19		2015 II . " ",	46.00
20		2015 II . " ",	47.00
21		2016 I . KOLOS Team,	48.51
22			50.00
23		2015 II . " ",	57.00
	<u>(11-13)</u>		
1		2013 I ,	30.60
		2013 I ",	31.80
2 3 4		2012 I " ",	31.95
4		2012 I . 19,	32.00
		2012 ,	32.00
5 6		2012 I 1,	32.00
7		2012 I I, 2013 I ",	32.00
7 8 9		2012 II A-Fitness,	33.21
0		2012 A-Fittless,	33.50
10		2012 I , , 2013 III ,	34.00
11		2013 III , 2012 II ",	34.00
12		2012 II " ", -	34.50
13		2012 II , -	35.00
14		2013 , -	35.56
15		2012	35.76
16		2014 III ,	35.92
17		2012 ,	36.42
18		2014 11 ,	36.46
19		2012 4,	36.50
20		2012 11 ,	36.90
21		2014 4,	36.90
22		2013 4,	37.00
23		2012 " ",	37.00
24		2013 " ",	37.00
25		2013 II ,	37.60
26		2014 III ", -	37.69
27		2014 " ",	38.00

25

https://swim4you.ru/

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

















11,	, 50m
-----	-------

28	2013 II " ",	- 38.00
29	2014 I . ,	39.00
30	2014 II ",	39.50
31	2012 III ,	40.00
32	2012 I . 19,	40.00
33	2014 II . " ",	41.00
34	2012 III ,	41.26
35	2014 I . " ",	42.00
36	2014 III 19,	42.05
37	2013 I . " ",	43.00
38	2013 I . " ", -	43.69
39	2012 I " ",	45.00
40	2014 I . " ",	45.00
41	2014 I . " ",	47.00
42	2014 I . " ",	48.00
43	2014 III ,	49.00
44	2014 III . Ant Team, -	57.00
45	2013 II . Ant Team, -	59.00
(4.4.4.5)		
(14-15)		
1	2011 ,	30.50
2	2010 ,	31.00
3	2011 " ",	31.00
4	2011 " ", -	32.00
5	2010 I " ",	34.00
5 6	2011 II	35.50
7	2010 I . 179,	39.00
8	2010 I . Ant Team, -	45.00

25

https://swim4you.ru/

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC







